
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bryan Leong - (1598670) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.19 767 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

52.75 743 F 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

52.87 738 F 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

53.33 719 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge Chelsea&West 2

53.37 717 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

53.53 711 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

53.58 709 F 05/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

53.70 704 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

53.71 704 F 06/11/22 SE London Winter Championships 2022 Lewisham  2

54.02 691 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

54.02 691 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 St Albans  2

54.16 686 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Luton  2

54.20 685 H 05/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

54.40 677 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

54.42 676 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Natare W Lon 2

54.55 671 F 16/12/21 Irish SC Championships 2021 Dublin  2

54.57 671 H 16/12/21 Irish SC Championships 2021 Dublin  2

54.91 658 F 17/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

55.04 654 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

55.37 642 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

57.03 588 H 06/11/22 SE London Winter Championships 2022 Lewisham  2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.19 767 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

53.70 704 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Chelsea&West 2
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54.16 686 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Luton  2

54.02 691 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 St Albans  2

53.58 709 F 05/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

54.20 685 H 05/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

54.40 677 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

53.37 717 F 23/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

52.75 743 F 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

53.53 711 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Chelsea&West 2

52.87 738 F 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

54.02 691 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

53.71 704 F 06/11/22 SE London Winter Championships 2022 Lewisham  2

57.03 588 H 06/11/22 SE London Winter Championships 2022 Lewisham  2

53.33 719 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge Chelsea&West 2

54.55 671 F 16/12/21 Irish SC Championships 2021 Dublin  2

54.57 671 H 16/12/21 Irish SC Championships 2021 Dublin  2

54.42 676 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Natare W Lon 2

55.04 654 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

55.37 642 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

54.91 658 F 17/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2
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